FABFEST DAYTIME SCHEDULE

Enjoy 3 dages of Live mutic & mote!

10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15

Without the Numbers
Wonderwall The Tribute
Tangerine Trees

The Black Ties

Gregg Bissonette
Beatles 4 Sale

The WannaBeatles

FAMILY FUN ROOM

Hosted by Amelia Mascioli
Beatles Crafts & Coloring
Kids Beatles Jam Class
Beatles Dance Party

Please do not leave children
under 8 years old unattended.

MEMORABILIA GALLERY

Select items from the collection
of Randy Barrier

For display only -
thank you for not touching.

) @ STRAWBERRY FIELD

Beatles Open Mic
Hosted by Ron Sheehan

Beatles Yoga 10-11lam
with Allison Modafferi

Live Art

with Natalie Robinson
Octopus’s Garden Balloons
Face Painting
Food Trucks

MAIN STAGE COME TOGETHER STAGE

10:10

10:30
12:30
1:00

Beatles Bingo & Trivia
Cover Song Contest
Beatles Bingo & Trivia

Singalong/Playalong
with Mark Easley

Beatles Bingo & Trivia

Cover Song Contest
Finalists

Beatles Bingo & Trivia

2:00
3:00

4:00

PRESENTATION ROOM

Hosted by Daniel Coston
Author Panel
Jude Southerland Kessler
Charles F. Rosenay
Jay Bergen
Beatle Brains:

Lindsay Planer

Lew Musser

Larry Sprinkle

Terry Crain

10:10
11:00

12:00
1:30
3:30

Australia Concert 1964
Washington, D.C. Concert 1966
Japan Concert 1966

MARKETPLACE ) ¢

Vendors
Memorabilia & Vinyl
Books by FabFest Authors
FabFest T-shirts & Merchandise

Welcome Doy Tiippess!
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Y& NO TICKET REQUIRED FOR THESE AREAS



